of required dimensions, providing alternate layers of salt and charcoal, suitable RCC 
cover, all in general 

200 EA 
       853.58 

1,70,716 

80 Supply and laying of 8 SWG GI wire for earthing 2000 M 13.13                 26,260 

Total       9,21,429.50 

Rupees Nine Lakhs Twenty-One Thousand Four Hundred twenty-nine and paisa fifty only